
MADE IN
THE USA

TU M B LERS
1 6 o z  P R E M I U M

Actual Size



Designs May Vary 
Based on Licensing 
or Availability.

41 0341 0 0 41 04 41 0 5

41 0 8 41 1 0

4802 4 8 01 4 8 04

Custom
School
Mascot
(if offered)

16 oz Premium
Insulated Tumblers

4 8 6 0



 Officially Licensed • Screw-on/Flip Top Lid 
Made in the USA • BPA Free • Virtually Indestructible 

4700 4705 4122 41 1 6

4859 4300 4407 471 5



#
 o

f
ITEM

S

#
 o

f
ITEM

S

A
M

O
U

N
T

$
 D

U
E

A
M

O
U

N
T

$
 D

U
E

N
a
m

e: 

P
h
o
n
e:

G
ro

u
p
/O

rg
a
n
iz

a
tio

n
:

T
ea

ch
er/G

ra
d
e:

D
ate O

rders D
ue:	

     D
elivery D

ate:

EX
A

M
P

LE:  Ju
lie Jo

n
es / 1

2
3

 First A
v. / 1

2
3

-4
5

6
-7

8
9

0

FO
R

 SCH
O

O
L 

U
SE O

N
LY

$
Am

ou
n

t 
Collected

Collector’s
In

itials

S
ales A

dvice:
1. 	Iden

tify you
rself, you

r grou
p an

d th
e reason

 you
’re fu

n
draisin

g.

2. 	A
sk

 you
r frien

d
s, relatives an

d
 n

eigh
b

ors if th
ey’ll h

elp
 b

y 
	

p
u

rch
a
sin

g on
e or m

ore item
s from

 you
.

3. P
lea

se rem
em

b
er sa

fety —
 n

o d
oor to d

oor sellin
g.

c
u

s
t

o
m

e
r

 n
a

m
e

, a
d

d
r

e
s

s
 &

 p
h

o
n

e

T
h

a
n

k
 Y

o
u

 F
o
r
 Y

o
u

r
 S

u
p

p
o
r
t!

123456789

1
0

1
1

1
2

1
3

1
4

1
5

1
6

M
A

D
E
 IN

 U
S
A

1
1

4
1

1

4100	 Custom School Mascot

4103	 Texas

4104	 Texas A&M

4105	 Texas Tech

4108	 Oklahoma

4110	 LSU

4802	 San Antonio Spurs

4801	 Dallas Mavericks

4804	 Houston Rockets

4300	 Camo

4407	 Pink Camo

4715	 Live Laugh Love Chevron

4700	 Go Pink (Breast Cancer Support)

4705	 Paisley

4122	 Lord’s Prayer/Psalm 23

4116	 Texas Lone Star State

4859	 Dallas Skyline

4860	 Houston Skyline

4100

4103

4104

4105

4108

4110

4802

4801

4804

4300

4407

4715

4700

4705

4122

4116

4859

4860

16
 o

z

t
u

m
b

l
e

r
s

T
o

ta


l
 C

o
l

umns





 H
e

r
e

 >

C
u

sto
m 

C
o

rpo
rate 

L
o

g
o

s 
A

vailable

C
u

sto
m 

C
o

rpo
rate 

L
o

g
o

s 
A

vailable

M
in

im
u

m O
r

d
er 48 U

n
its


