

## 16 oz PREMIUM TUMBLERS









Officially Licensed • Screw-on/Flip Top Lid Made in the USA • BPA Free • Virtually Indestructible



Ī	rti	Your Support!	an	S	In		For	T	You		nk	Thank	7			MADE IN USA	Ξ	ADE	3	MINIMUM ORDER 48 UNITS
					S	Amount Collected	C A		Collector's Initials	100	100L	FOR SCHOOL USE ONLY	C T							LOGOS LOGOS AVAILABLE
AMOUNT	# OF	4860	4859	4116	4122	4705	4700	4715	4407	4300	4804	4801	4802	4110	4103	4104	4103 4104	4100	4100	CUSTOM
																			V	TOTAL COLUMNS HERE >
																				16
																				15
																				14
																				13
																				12
																				11
																				10
																				9
																				QD QD
																				7
																				6
																				CT
																				4
																				3
																				12
																				1
	4	1				1						1					1		0	EXAMPLE: Julie Jones / 123 First Av. / 123-456-7890
AMOUNT	# OF	4860	4859	4116	4122	4705	4700	4715	4407	4300	4804	4801	4802	4110	4108	4104	4103 4104	4100		CUSTOMER NAME, ADDRESS & PHONE
16 oz		Houston Skyline	Dallas Skyline	Texas Lone Star State	Lord's Prayer/Psalm 23	Paisley	Go Pink (Breast Cancer Support)	Live Laugh Love Chevron	Pink Camo	Camo	Houston Rockets	Dallas Mavericks	San Antonio Spurs		Oklahoma	Texas Tech	Texas Texas A&M	Custom School Mascot	Custom School Marcost	Name:  Phone: Group/Organization: Teacher/Grade: Date Orders Due: Date Orders Due: Delivery Date:  Sales Advice: 1. Identify yourself, your group and the reason you're fundraising. 2. Ask your friends, relatives and neighbors if they'll help by purchasing one or more items from you. 3. Please remember safety — no door to door selling.